
2018 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Tuesday, February 27              
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

February Board Meeting.  Members are welcome to attend.

Wednesday, February 28       
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Oak Park Library Power of the Vote.  Panel discussion, sponsored by Delta 
Sigma Theta, free and open to the public.

Friday, March 2    Various locations One Earth Film Festival starts - Check https://
www.oneearthfilmfest.org/films-az/ for the complete 
schedule.

Saturday, March 3                
3:00 - 5:00 pm

DANK Haus                         
4740 N. Western              
Chicago

Radical Ideas: Women and the Vote - Performance, panel 
discussion, art exhibit. Free and open to the public.

Sunday, March 4      Close of online voter registration
Sunday, March 4                    
1:30 pm

Helen Plum Library            
110 W. Maple                      
Lombard

Equal Means Equal Documentary Screening. Sponsored by 
AAUW.  Free and open to the public. 

Wednesday, March 7           
Noon - 1:30 pm

Union League Club             
65 W. Jackson                  
Chicago

Attorney General Candidate Forum - ICPR sponsor, Carol 
Marin moderator. Tickets needed.

Sunday, March 11                 
2:00 - 4:00 pm

Westchester Public Library 
10700 Canterbury Street  
Westchester

7th District Candidate Forum - Rep. Danny Davis and 
Anthony Clark to attend.

Tuesday, March 13                 
9:30 - 11:00 am

Nineteenth Century Club   
178 Forest Ave.                    
Oak Park

Second Tuesday - Ending Domestic Violence, Colleen M 
Sutkus presenter, Sarah’s Inn.  Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, March 13                
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Executive Board Meeting

Sunday, March 18                  
2:00 pm

Oak Park Library Mollie’s War - Author Cyndee Schaffer talks about WACS 
and WW II.

Monday, March 19 Last Day for Early Voting
Tuesday, March 20  March Primary Election
Tuesday, March 27                
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

March Board Meeting - Open to members

Tuesday, March 27                 
7:00 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

Electoral College Presentation - Discussion about abolishing 
the Electoral College.
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